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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АФОНИНА Дарья ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 10 23 2

ПЕРЕВЕРЗЕВА Анна САМ  2  2  0  1  V  V 0.333 -5 13 5

ЯМАЛЕТДИНОВА Эрика БАШ  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 22 4

САДЫКОВА Фархинур ТАТ  V  V  3  2  V  V 0.667 10 21 3

ГОВЕНДЯЕВА Екатерина САМ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 1

МУРИНА Евгения КИР  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

КОМЕКОВА Ирина НИЖ  2  2  1  0  1  V 0.167 -10 10 6

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАЕВА Виолетта САМ  1  V  1  0  0  V 0.333 -10 10 5

ГОЛУБКОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

СМИРНОВА Яна НИЖ  1  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -22 2 7

СЕМЕНЮК Полина САМ  V  1  V  V  1  V 0.667 7 18 3

МАНСУРОВА Рамина ТАТ  V  2  V  2  1  V 0.500 4 17 4

КАЗМИНА Полина УЛЬ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 23 2

НИГМЕТЗЯНОВА Рената ТАТ  3  1  V  0  1  0 0.167 -11 9 6

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БИРЮКОВА Ксения САМ  V  2  V  2  1  V 0.500 4 17 4

ЛИТВИНОВА Елизавета СТА  1  0  V  3  V  V 0.500 1 16 5

ГАНЕЕВА Энже БАШ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 14 22 1

КОЛЕСНИКОВА Арина САМ  0  0  0  0  0  V 0.167 -16 4 6

ДОГАН Сафиййе ТАТ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 22 2

ВТЮРИНА Мария НИЖ  V  3  2  V  V  V 0.667 10 21 3

ПЛЮСНИНА Ольга КИР  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШИГАПОВА Виктория ТАТ  3  V  1  2  3  V 0.333 -3 17 5

ХАЕРТДИНОВА Полина БАШ  V  V  2  3  3  V 0.500 4 20 3

АРИФУЛЛИНА Диана НИЖ  3  0  3  3  V  V 0.333 -5 17 6

ГАВРИКОВА Анна ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 8 22 1

МЕДЯННИКОВА Анна СТА  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 6 23 2

ПОПОВА Екатерина НИЖ  V  V  3  1  2  V 0.500 0 18 4

РОМАДАНОВА Анна-Мар САМ  1  1  3  V  3  0 0.167 -10 12 7

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧУЛЮКОВА Полина САМ  1  2  0  V  V V3 0.500 0 14 4

ВАСИНА Арина САР  V  V  V  V  V V2 1.000 18 22 1

ГАЛКИНА Кристина ПЕР  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 8 20 3

ЧИКАЛКИНА Мария САМ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 20 2

ПЕНТИНА Александра КИР  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

ИЛЬИНА Дарья ТАТ  1  1  1  3  V  2 0.167 -8 12 6

БЕСПАЛОВА Диана НИЖ  1  0  1  0  V  V 0.333 -5 10 5
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗЫКОВА Дениза ТАТ  V  V  V  2  3  0 0.500 2 17 4

ИЛЮГИНА Александра НИЖ  3  V V3V2  V  2 0.667 7 18 3

БОРОДАВКИНА Ирина КИР  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

КУЗНЕЦОВА Валерия ТАТ  0  0  V  3  V  2 0.333 -2 13 6

СИДОРОВА Дарья БАШ  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.667 7 20 2

ЧЕРНИКОВА Екатерина САМ  V  2  V  0  V  1 0.500 -3 15 5

ШАРКОВА Дарья САМ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 13 22 1

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПЕСТРИКОВА Анна КИР  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

ЗВЯГИНЦЕВА Виктория ТАТ  V  2  3  V  0  3 0.333 -2 16 5

СУЩЕНКО Арина САМ  V  V  3  V  0  3 0.500 1 18 4

ТЕРЕХИНА Дарья ПЕР  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 9 23 2

ЛЕВАНОВА Лидия НИЖ  V  2  3  1  0  1 0.167 -5 11 6

ХАНБИКОВА Элина САР  V  V  V  V V2  V 1.000 19 22 1

ДРОЗДОВА Валерия САМ  V  V  V  3 V2  0 0.667 2 17 3

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МИЖАРЕВА Елизавета САМ  V  V  1 V2  V  0 0.667 5 15 2

НОСКОВА Вера КИР  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

ГОРЯЧЕВА Светлана НИЖ  1  V  0  3  V  3 0.333 -3 15 6

ШАЙДОРОВА Валерия САМ  V  V  V  1  2  0 0.500 5 15 5

КАРПОВА Анастасия САР  1  V  V V2  0 V3 0.667 5 14 3

КОНДРАШИНА Елизавета ТАТ  0  V  2 V3V1  V 0.667 2 14 4

СЕРГЕЕВА Полина НИЖ  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 10 20 1

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВТЮРИНА Маргарита НИЖ  V  0  V  2  V 0.600 1 14 3

МАМАЕВА Дарья КИР  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

ГУЛЯЕВА Татьяна САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

КРЫМОВА Галина ТАТ  2  V  1  2  3 0.200 -4 12 5

БАХРЕТДИНОВА Камилл ТАТ  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 6 17 2

ЖУБАНОВА Анастасия САР  3  V  2  V  3 0.400 1 16 4

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГЕРАСИМОВА Алина ТАТ  0  V  2  3  V  0 0.333 -4 13 6

ПРОНЬ Элеонора САР V2  3  0  2  V  3 0.333 -2 14 5

КАЗАКОВА Анастасия БАШ  3  V  1  V  V  0 0.500 -1 16 3

ГЕРАСИМОВА Анна ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 23 2

ДЕРКАЧ Анастасия САМ  V  V  2  1  V  0 0.500 -2 15 4

ДЕХТЕРЕВА Анастасия КИР  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

ТОФЕЛЮК Олеся НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НЕГАНОВА Елена ПЕР  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 19 3

ГЛАЗОВА Анна САМ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 9 19 2

ГРИГОРЬЕВА Екатерина НИЖ  1  0  1  V  0 0.200 -10 6 5

БУРЦЕВА Виктория СТА  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 19 1

ЗУБАРЕВА Анна КИР  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

ЗАМАЛИЕВА Аделя ТАТ  3  3  V  1  V 0.400 3 15 4

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗЕЛЕНИНА Валерия САР  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 9 17 2

СОФРОНОВА Анна ТАТ  0  2  0  V  V 0.400 -5 10 5

ДАЦКЕВИЧ Татьяна БАШ  2  V  1  3  V 0.400 0 14 3

ЧИХАНОВА Александра НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

АГЗАМОВА Лада САМ  2  3  V  1  V 0.400 -1 14 4

ПШЕНИЧКИНА Мария КИР  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6
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1 ХАНБИКОВА Элина САР 1.000 19 22 квалифицирован
2 ТОФЕЛЮК Олеся НИЖ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
3 ВАСИНА Арина САР 1.000 18 22 квалифицирован
4 ЧИХАНОВА Александра НИЖ 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован
5 ГОЛУБКОВА Анастасия БАШ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
6 ГУЛЯЕВА Татьяна САМ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
7 КАЗМИНА Полина УЛЬ 0.833 16 23 квалифицирован
8 ГЕРАСИМОВА Анна ТАТ 0.833 15 23 квалифицирован
9 ГАНЕЕВА Энже БАШ 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован

10 ШАРКОВА Дарья САМ 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
11 ДОГАН Сафиййе ТАТ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
11 ГОВЕНДЯЕВА Екатерина САМ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
13 ЧИКАЛКИНА Мария САМ 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
14 АФОНИНА Дарья ТАТ 0.833 10 23 квалифицирован
15 ТЕРЕХИНА Дарья ПЕР 0.833 9 23 квалифицирован
16 ГАВРИКОВА Анна ТАТ 0.833 8 22 квалифицирован
17 МЕДЯННИКОВА Анна СТА 0.833 6 23 квалифицирован
18 БУРЦЕВА Виктория СТА 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован
19 ГЛАЗОВА Анна САМ 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован
20 ЗЕЛЕНИНА Валерия САР 0.800 9 17 квалифицирован
21 НЕГАНОВА Елена ПЕР 0.800 8 19 квалифицирован
22 БАХРЕТДИНОВА Камилла ТАТ 0.800 6 17 квалифицирован
23 ВТЮРИНА Мария НИЖ 0.667 10 21 квалифицирован
23 САДЫКОВА Фархинур ТАТ 0.667 10 21 квалифицирован
25 СЕРГЕЕВА Полина НИЖ 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован
26 ЯМАЛЕТДИНОВА Эрика БАШ 0.667 8 22 квалифицирован
27 ГАЛКИНА Кристина ПЕР 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
28 СИДОРОВА Дарья БАШ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
29 ИЛЮГИНА Александра НИЖ 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
29 СЕМЕНЮК Полина САМ 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
31 МИЖАРЕВА Елизавета САМ 0.667 5 15 квалифицирован
32 КАРПОВА Анастасия САР 0.667 5 14 квалифицирован
33 ДРОЗДОВА Валерия САМ 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован
34 КОНДРАШИНА Елизавета ТАТ 0.667 2 14 квалифицирован
35 ВТЮРИНА Маргарита НИЖ 0.600 1 14 квалифицирован
36 ШАЙДОРОВА Валерия САМ 0.500 5 15 квалифицирован
37 ХАЕРТДИНОВА Полина БАШ 0.500 4 20 квалифицирован
38 БИРЮКОВА Ксения САМ 0.500 4 17 квалифицирован
38 МАНСУРОВА Рамина ТАТ 0.500 4 17 квалифицирован
40 ЗЫКОВА Дениза ТАТ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
41 СУЩЕНКО Арина САМ 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
42 ЛИТВИНОВА Елизавета СТА 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
43 ПОПОВА Екатерина НИЖ 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован
44 ЧУЛЮКОВА Полина САМ 0.500 0 14 квалифицирован
45 КАЗАКОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
46 ДЕРКАЧ Анастасия САМ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
47 ЧЕРНИКОВА Екатерина САМ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован
48 ЗАМАЛИЕВА Аделя ТАТ 0.400 3 15 квалифицирован
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49 ЖУБАНОВА Анастасия САР 0.400 1 16 квалифицирован
50 ДАЦКЕВИЧ Татьяна БАШ 0.400 0 14 квалифицирован
51 АГЗАМОВА Лада САМ 0.400 -1 14 квалифицирован
52 СОФРОНОВА Анна ТАТ 0.400 -5 10 квалифицирован
53 ЗВЯГИНЦЕВА Виктория ТАТ 0.333 -2 16 квалифицирован
54 ПРОНЬ Элеонора САР 0.333 -2 14 квалифицирован
55 КУЗНЕЦОВА Валерия ТАТ 0.333 -2 13 квалифицирован
56 ШИГАПОВА Виктория ТАТ 0.333 -3 17 квалифицирован
57 ГОРЯЧЕВА Светлана НИЖ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован
58 ГЕРАСИМОВА Алина ТАТ 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован
59 АРИФУЛЛИНА Диана НИЖ 0.333 -5 17 квалифицирован
60 ПЕРЕВЕРЗЕВА Анна САМ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
61 БЕСПАЛОВА Диана НИЖ 0.333 -5 10 квалифицирован
62 БАЕВА Виолетта САМ 0.333 -10 10 квалифицирован
63 КРЫМОВА Галина ТАТ 0.200 -4 12 квалифицирован
64 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Екатерина НИЖ 0.200 -10 6 квалифицирован
65 ЛЕВАНОВА Лидия НИЖ 0.167 -5 11 выбывший
66 ИЛЬИНА Дарья ТАТ 0.167 -8 12 выбывший
67 РОМАДАНОВА Анна-Мария САМ 0.167 -10 12 выбывший
68 КОМЕКОВА Ирина НИЖ 0.167 -10 10 выбывший
69 НИГМЕТЗЯНОВА Рената ТАТ 0.167 -11 9 выбывший
70 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Арина САМ 0.167 -16 4 выбывший
71 ЗУБАРЕВА Анна КИР 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
71 МАМАЕВА Дарья КИР 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
71 ПШЕНИЧКИНА Мария КИР 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
74 СМИРНОВА Яна НИЖ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
75 ДЕХТЕРЕВА Анастасия КИР 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
75 БОРОДАВКИНА Ирина КИР 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
75 ПЕНТИНА Александра КИР 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
75 ПЕСТРИКОВА Анна КИР 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
75 ПЛЮСНИНА Ольга КИР 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
75 НОСКОВА Вера КИР 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
75 МУРИНА Евгения КИР 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
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